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Industrial Hoses 

PVC Steel Wire Hose PVC Steel Wire Hose 

Pneumics  PVC  steel wire re-inforced hoses have proper and adequate re-inforcement in 

form of  Three layers  : PVC inner and outer layers, middle mesh reinforced layer made of  

steel wire

Ø�Unique formula of  polyester reinforced PVC makes Pneumics  products far exceed    

     other similar products in corrosion resistance, aging -resistance, abrasion and resilience.

Ø�Light weight, good pressure - resistance, can provide products of  different burst  

      pressures upon request.

Ø�Working Temperature range is from  -5° to 60° 

Ø�Apply for suction and delivery of  water for various application. 

Ø�It is also used to transport other fluids and gases in agriculture and construction industry

PVC Steel Wire Hose -Non Food Grade

Characteristics

Application

SizeCode

13mm x 19mm

15mm x 22mm

19mm x 26mm

25mm x 33mm

32mm x 41mm

38mm x 48mm

50mm x 60mm

64mm x 78 mm

75mm x 90mm

102mm x 116mm

125mm x 145mm

150mm x 172mm

SWH-12

SWH-15

SWH-19

SWH-25

SWH-31

SWH-38

SWH-50

SWH-63

SWH-75

SWH-100

SWH-125

SWH-150

1/2”

5/8”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

3”

4”

5”

6”

7.00

7.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.50

3.00

3.00

Inchesmm

50

50

50

50

30

30/50

30

25

20

20

20

20/30

Mtrs.

LengthWP

BAR

Steel Wire Reinforce

PVC Inner Layer

PVC Outer Layer

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter

ratheesh
Typewriter
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