# Pneumics Industrial Hoses

## PVC Steel Wire Hose



Steel Wire Reinforce

PVC Outer Layer

Pneumics PVC steel wire re-inforced hoses have proper and adequate re-inforcement in form of Three layers : PVC inner and outer layers, middle mesh reinforced layer made of steel wire

#### Characteristics

- > Unique formula of polyester reinforced PVC makes Pneumics products far exceed other similar products in corrosion resistance, aging -resistance, abrasion and resilience.
- Light weight, good pressure resistance, can provide products of different burst pressures upon request.
- ➢ Working Temperature range is from -5° to 60°

#### Application

- > Apply for suction and delivery of water for various application.
- PVC Inner Layer

yer  $\succ$  It is also used to transport other fluids and gases in agriculture and construction industry

Code	Size		WP	Length
	mm	Inches	BAR	Mtrs.
SWH-12	13mm x 19mm	1/2″	7.00	50
SWH-15	15mm x 22mm	5/8"	7.00	50
SWH-19	19mm x 26mm	3/4"	7.00	50
SWH-25	25mm x 33mm	1″	5.00	50
SWH-31	32mm x 41mm	1-1/4"	5.00	30
SWH-38	38mm x 48mm	1-1/2"	5.00	30/50
SWH-50	50mm x 60mm	2″	5.00	30
SWH-63	64mm x 78 mm	2-1/2"	5.00	25
SWH-75	75mm x 90mm	3"	5.00	20
SWH-100	102mm x 116mm	4"	3.50	20
SWH-125	125mm x 145mm	5″	3.00	20
SWH-150	150mm x 172mm	6"	3.00	20/30

### PVC Steel Wire Hose -Non Food Grade